Technical data sheet
OMEGA PLASTO Tape
To guarantee air and wind-tightness for the skin of a construction it must have the appropriate foils or panel materials
providing a permanent seal at overlaps, gaps, joints and penetration points. OMEGA PLASTO Tape is an expandable
butyl-rubber tape with a fleece base that can be plastered and painted over. The adhesive area has a split,
asymmetrical PE backing. The liner split enables precise application at intersections and in corner areas. Amongst other
sealing applications, the adhesive tape is used to make a second drainage level below the window sill.
AVAILABLE DIMENSIONS

base, also in connection with OMEGA PoBit Sealing
Compound
cables and pipes (Curves)
interior and exterior corners (flexibility)
covering corners
suitable for chimney and roof-window joints (formation
of corners)
for quick and simple creation of a second water-bearing
level below the window sill
for outdoor use
RECOMMENDED PRODUCTS
AIRSTOP RAK Plastic Squeegee
AIRSTOP ROLL Pressing Roller
UNI SPRAY Primer Spray
Article number Roll width Roll length Split liner Carton
3OMPLA75 75 mm 25 m 30 / 45 4 rolls
3OMPLA100 100 mm 25 m 30 / 70 2 rolls
3OMPLA160 160 mm 25 m 30 / 130 2 rolls
3OMPLA200 200 mm 25 m 30 /170 1 rolls
3OMPLA250 250 mm 25 m 30 / 220 1 rolls
3OMPLA300 300 mm 20 m 30 / 120 / 150 1 rolls
3OMPLA450 450 mm 15 m 30 / 210 / 210 1 rolls
Material composition
Butyl-rubber adhesive
tape combined with non
woven fabric